,’ Port de Barcelona

Cruises forecast JANUARY 2025

DAY CALL SHIP LENGHT SHIPPING AGENT ENTRANCE TIME EXIT TIME TERMINAL WHARF

Thursday 02/01/2025

59886 CELEBRITY INFINITY 294.0 BALEARES CONSIGNATARIOS SLU 02/01/2025 |05:00 |02/01/2025 |17:00 |B ADOSSAT
Friday 03/01/2025

60388 MSC WORLD EUROPA  |333.0 MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COM ESPANA SLU 03/01/2025 |07:00 |03/01/2025 |18:00 |B ADOSSAT

59990 VIKING VELA 228.0 A PEREZY CIA SL 03/01/2025 |07:00 |03/01/2025 |17:00 |C ADOSSAT
Saturday 04/01/2025

60390 MSC FANTASIA 333.3 MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COM ESPANA SLU 04/01/2025 |07:00 |04/01/2025 |18:00 |B ADOSSAT
Monday 06/01/2025

60414 COSTA TOSCANA 337.0 NOATUM MARITIME SPAIN SAU 06/01/2025 |08:30 |06/01/2025 |18:30 |E ADOSSAT
Tuesday 07/01/2025

60410 MSC MAGNIFICA 293.8 MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COM ESPANA SLU 07/01/2025 |07:00 |07/01/2025 |18:00 |B ADOSSAT
Wednesday 08/01/2025

59970 STAR LEGEND 160.6 BALEARES CONSIGNATARIOS SLU 08/01/2025 |08:00 |09/64/2025 |16:00 |S BARCELONA
Thursday 09/01/2025

59970 STAR LEGEND 160.6 BALEARES CONSIGNATARIOS SLU 08/64/2025 |08:00 |09/01/2025 |16:00 |S BARCELONA
Friday 10/01/2025

60392 MSC WORLD EUROPA |333.0 MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COM ESPANA SLU 10/01/2025 |07:00 |10/01/2025 |18:00 |B ADOSSAT
Saturday 11/01/2025

60405 MSC FANTASIA 333.3 MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COM ESPANA SLU 11/01/2025 |07:00 |11/01/2025 |18:00 |B ADOSSAT
Sunday 12/01/2025

59991 VIKING STAR 228.3 A PEREZ Y CIA SL 12/01/2025 |08:00 |44/61/20625 (18:00 |C ADOSSAT
Monday 13/01/2025

59991 VIKING STAR 228.3 A PEREZ Y CIA SL 12/01/2025 |08:00 |14/01/2025 |18:00 ADOSSAT

60415 COSTA TOSCANA 337.0 NOATUM MARITIME SPAIN SAU 13/01/2025 |08:30 |13/01/2025 |18:30 |E ADOSSAT
Tuesday 14/01/2025

59887 CELEBRITY INFINITY 294.0 BALEARES CONSIGNATARIOS SLU 14/01/2025 |05:00 |14/01/2025 |17:00 |B ADOSSAT

59991 VIKING STAR 228.3 A PEREZY CIA SL 12/642025 |08:00 |14/01/2025 |18:00 |C ADOSSAT
Friday 17/01/2025

60394 MSC WORLD EUROPA  |333.0 MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COM ESPANA SLU 17/01/2025 |07:00 |17/01/2025 |18:00 |C ADOSSAT
Saturday 18/01/2025

60406 MSC FANTASIA 333.3 MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COM ESPANA SLU 18/01/2025 |07:00 |18/01/2025 |18:00 |C ADOSSAT

60419 AIDADIVA 251.89 NOATUM MARITIME SPAIN SAU 18/01/2025 |08:00 |18/01/2025 |18:00 |E ADOSSAT
Sunday 19/01/2025

59993 VIKING SATURN 228.0 A PEREZY CIA SL 19/01/2025 |08:00 |26/614/20625 |18:00 |C ADOSSAT
Monday 20/01/2025

59993 VIKING SATURN 228.0 A PEREZY CIA SL 19/64/2025 |68:00 |20/01/2025 |18:00 |C ADOSSAT

60416 COSTA TOSCANA 337.0 NOATUM MARITIME SPAIN SAU 20/01/2025 |08:30 |20/01/2025 |18:30 |E ADOSSAT
Friday 24/01/2025

60399 MSC WORLD EUROPA  |333.0 MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COM ESPANA SLU 24/01/2025 |07:00 |24/01/2025 (18:00 |C ADOSSAT
Saturday 25/01/2025

60407 MSC FANTASIA 333.3 MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COM ESPANA SLU 25/01/2025 |07:00 |25/01/2025 |18:00 |C ADOSSAT

60420 AIDADIVA 251.89 NOATUM MARITIME SPAIN SAU 25/01/2025 |08:30 |25/01/2025 |17:30 |E ADOSSAT
Sunday 26/01/2025

59888 CELEBRITY INFINITY 294.0 BALEARES CONSIGNATARIOS SLU 26/01/2025 |05:00 |26/01/2025 (17:00 |C ADOSSAT
Monday 27/01/2025

60417 COSTA TOSCANA 337.0 NOATUM MARITIME SPAIN SAU 27/01/2025 |08:30 |27/01/2025 |18:30 |E ADOSSAT
Friday 31/01/2025

60402 MSC WORLD EUROPA  |333.0 MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COM ESPANA SLU 31/01/2025 |07:00 |31/01/2025 (18:00 |C ADOSSAT




